Position

Superintendent
Principal
Confidential Secretary To The

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary

Ravenswood City Elementary

Department

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$205,613
$115,404
$47,150
$46,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,907
$23,140
$15,717
$16,414



