Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Ravenswood City Elementary	Superintendent	\$205,613	\$32,907
Principal		Ravenswood City Elementary	Superintendent	\$115,404	\$23,140
Confidential Secretary To The		Ravenswood City Elementary	Superintendent	\$47,150	\$15,717
Counselor		Ravenswood City Elementary	Superintendent	\$46,147	\$16,414